Franklin County Public Health 280 East Broad Street Columbus, Ohio 43215-4562 (614) 525-3160 www.myfcph.org

Self-Certification of Shower Liner

Plumbing & Medical Gas Inspection

In accordance with Ohio Building Code section 108.8 and to better serve the needs of Central Ohio's Building Industry, Franklin County Public Health will accept a self-certification of the flood test required for all shower pan liners in accordance with Ohio Plumbing Code section 417.5.2, including exceptions.

** THIS COMPLETED AND SIGNED FORM SHALL BE LEFT ON SITE FOR FINAL PLUMBING INSPECTION **

Instructions:

- Complete all fields with the requested information.
- Sign and date the completed form.
- Retain a copy for your records.
- Leave a completed and signed copy for the plumbing inspector.
- For questions or clarification contact Brien Bellous at (614) 525-5333.

obsite Address		
Building or Plumbing Permit Number		
Name of Installation Company		
Date of Installation		
Date of Flood Test		
	he above-referenced shower pan line	r has
y signing below, I hereby declare and confirm that		
y signing below, I hereby declare and confirm that een flood tested per the manufacturer's installation		
y signing below, I hereby declare and confirm that een flood tested per the manufacturer's installation		
y signing below, I hereby declare and confirm that een flood tested per the manufacturer's installation	nstructions and the Ohio Plumbing Co	
y signing below, I hereby declare and confirm that een flood tested per the manufacturer's installation	nstructions and the Ohio Plumbing Co	
y signing below, I hereby declare and confirm that een flood tested per the manufacturer's installation	nstructions and the Ohio Plumbing Co	
y signing below, I hereby declare and confirm that een flood tested per the manufacturer's installation Signature of Installer	nstructions and the Ohio Plumbing Co	

** THIS COMPLETED AND SIGNED FORM SHALL BE LEFT ON SITE FOR FINAL PLUMBING INSPECTION **